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UNIVERSITY OF BOLTON CALENDAR OF MEETINGS JANUARY 2024 TO DECEMBER 2025                                                                                                                                                         

                                                                                                             
 
                                                     
 

University of 
Bolton 

 2023 - 2024 academic year 
 

2024 - 2025 academic year 2024 - 2025 academic year 

Cycles:  Cycle 2 Cycle 3 Cycle 4 Cycle 1 Cycle 2                            Cycle 3 Cycle 1 

 Day/ 
Time 

Jan 
2024 

Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan 
2025 

Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 

BOARD 
(UoB) 

Tues 
2pm 

 13  30   2    19    25    1    18  

AUDIT 
(UoB) 

Thurs  
2pm 

25     13    31     6   19    30   

RESOURCES 
(UoB) 

Tues 
4.30pm 

23   16  11    1    25    10    14   

NOMINATIONS 
(UoB) 
 

As 
required 

                        

REMUNERATION 
(UoB) 

5pm/As 
required 

        18            24    

GOVERNOR  
TRAINING 
(UoB) 
 

Tues 
9.30am- 
1pm 

   30       19    25        18  

GROUP ANNUAL 
GOVERNORS’ 
EVENING  
(Group) 
(at UoB) 

Wed 
Evening 
6.30pm 

        18            24    

GROUP 
CHRISTMAS 
MEAL 
(Group) 
(at College) 

Wed 
Evening 
7pm 

           11            10 

 
 

EASTER 2024:  Friday 29 March – Monday 1 April 2024  EASTER 2025:    Friday 18 April – Monday 21 April 2025 
MAY DAY 2024:  Monday 6 May 2024     MAY DAY 2025:    Monday 5 May 2025 
SPRING BANK HOLIDAY 2024:  Monday 27 May - Friday 31 May 2024  SPRING BANK HOLIDAY 2025:  Monday 26 May 2025 
DEGREE CONGREGATIONS 2024: Monday 15 – Friday 19 July 2024   DEGREE CONGREGATIONS 2025:  July 2025 (dates to be confirmed) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


